242326200 Selbstverteidigung und Selbstbehauptung fur Frauen

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung
Informationen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
17.09.2024
24.09.2024
01.10.2024
08.10.2024
15.10.2024

22.10.2024

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Dienstag, 17.09.2024, 18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

54,00 €
6 Termine

Erich Biswanger

Bitte Matte, Turnschuhe und bequeme Kleidung mitbringen.

vhs Seminarraum, Fritz-Weidinger-Str. 2, 94051 Hauzenberg

Uhrzeit

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

Ort

Hauzenberg, Fritz-Weidinger-Str
Hauzenberg, Fritz-Weidinger-Str
Hauzenberg, Fritz-Weidinger-Str
Hauzenberg, Fritz-Weidinger-Str
Hauzenberg, Fritz-Weidinger-Str

Hauzenberg, Fritz-Weidinger-Str

. 2, vhs Seminarraum

. 2, vhs Seminarraum

. 2, vhs Seminarraum

. 2, vhs Seminarraum

. 2, vhs Seminarraum

. 2, vhs Seminarraum
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